JAF Holz Ungarn Kft.
www.jafholz.hu

A FA A MI VILAGUNK

ROOMS KTEX1 szegélyléc; RV820
Luxor eziist tolgy

Cikkszam
45915/0111

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
Hosszlséag

Suly

Padlok

Modell

Padlo tartozék
Kivitel

Gyartéi cikkszam
Hordozé

Fafaj

Felllet

Kollekcié

Vastagséag
58 mm

Szélesség
19 mm

58 mm

19 mm

58 mm
19 mm
2400 mm

1,21kg

Luxor

Dekorfoliazott
RV820

HDF

Tolgy
lakkozott

KTEX1
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